DESCRIPTION
The fixture shall provide 4 single optic colour mixing RGBA LED cells.
Each cell of the fixture shall provide a single colour optic across the
spectrum.
The fixture shall provide a very efficient light output of around 530 Lumens
and a CRI of 90.
The fixture shall offer a choice of HSI, RGBA, RGB (*Magic Amber™) and

of printing, however as we are constantly refining our product range we reserve the right to change the specification without notice. E&OE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHCB4M2: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - black
CHCB4M2-1: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - pewter
CHCB4M2-2: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - light bronze
CHCB4M2-3: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - gold
CHCB4M2-4: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - champagne
CHCB4M2-5: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - red
CHCB4M2-6: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - green
CHCB4M2-7: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - blue
CHCB4M2-8: Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - polished mirror
ACCESSORIES
CHCBPSU05: Chroma-Q PSU for up to 5 units
CHCBPSU30: Chroma-Q PSU for up to 30 units
CHCBCY: Yoke / floor kit for single unit
CHCBSY: Yoke attachment
CHCBBB: Batten bracket kit for up to 5 units
CHCBBF4: Blinder frame for 4 units
CHCBLP250: 250mm / 9.8” LED pipe (single unit)
CHCBLP1300: 1.3m / 51.2” LED pipe (5 way batten)
CHCBHP: Hinge kit
CHCBWB: Wall bracket for single unit
MUCX4SDP-0.22: Single link cable for use in battens
MUCX4SDP-x: Other cable lengths available (‘x’ is length in m)